
Adams County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-681 Name:

Status:Type: New Business Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/3/2022 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/16/2022

Title: Resolution Approving Amendment #2 to the Agreement between Adams County and Hudick
Excavating, Inc., dba HEI Civil in the Amount of $842,393.41, for Construction Services for the York
Street Phase One Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Public Hearing Agenda Item Form, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of County Commissioners8/16/2022 1 Pass

Adams County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

